JOINT TRANSITION COURSE

Monday, 5 January 2009

0800-0900
0900-0915
0915-1030
1045-1200
1200-1300
1300-1410
1420-1530
1530-1630

Inprocessing - DAA
Welcome
JTC Introduction

Organizational Structure for Defense Planning

Lunch

Service Component Navy

Service Component Marine Corps
ADMIN TIME

Tuesday, 6 January 2009

0800-0910
0920-1030
1045-1200
1200-1400
1400-1530
1530-1600
1600-1630

Service Component Army

Service Component Air Force
Functional Component Special Operations
Lunch

Department of Defense Planning Systems
Class / Student Photo

ADMIN TIME

Wednesday, 7 January 2009

0800-0815 Admin/Review
0815-0920 Operational Warfare
0930-1045 Introduction to Information Operations
1100-1200 Joint Planning Introduction
1200-1300 Lunch
1300-1400 Strategic Guidance
1415-1530 Concept Development
1530-1630  ADMIN TIME
Thursday, 8 January 2009
0800-0815 Admin/Review
0815-0915 Force Planning
0930-1020 Support Planning
1030-1120  Transportation Planning
1130-1215 TPFDD Refinement
Plan Review

Plan Assessment
1215-1315 Lunch
1315-1415 Crisis Action Planning (CAP)
1430-1500 CAP Exercise Overview
1500-1530 Introduction to 10 Country Brief
1530-1630  ADMIN TIME
Friday, 9 January 2009
0800-0830 Admin/Review
0830-1100 CAP Exercise
1100-1200 Written Assessment
1200-1230 Closing Remarks
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